CONKXIP

Dorsal

34
35
36
37
38
39

Nombre

HUGO
Ivan
Ignacio
Marcos
LEONEL
BLANCA

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

Listado ordenado Por dorsal

II DUATLON ESCOLAR TALAVERA
DE LA REINA 23

Veederacliorn)
iTriationfEastiliaftaymantcha
Apellidos Club Categoria

LOPEZ PALENCIA C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING ALM

Gutierrez Serrano SAN PATRICIO-MONTEVERDE ALM

Rodriguez Vicente C.TRIATLON PITORRA QUINTANAR DE ALM

Gomez Martin CEIP JOSE BARCENA ALM

NUEVO ALONSO C.T. GUADALAJARA ALM

DELGADO ROSADO C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING ALF
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